32 CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - PREMIADO - MORADOR

Coloc. Numero Nome

1 108 CASSIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
2 93 CAMILA CARRIEL

3 58 ANDREA RUSSAR RACHEL

4 20 AINZARA ROSSI SALES

5 561 TATYANE NOGUEIRA RIBEIRO

Relatorio emitido em 07/12/2021 as 06:54:30

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3539
F4044
F4044
F2529

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

ACORRENORPI

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:49
00:05:30
00:06:08
00:06:26
00:06:46

Vel.
12,45
10,91

9,80

9,32

8,87

Tempo
00:28:55
00:32:59
00:36:45
00:38:38
00:40:36

Pagina: 1



